KOKTEN/IN
COCKTAILS



OUPMEHHbIE KOKTEM/IN
BRAND COCKTAILS

bepra beHiy
Bertha Benz

[xnH, nkep MapackuHO, CMpON NaBaHapl,
copoBasl, 9KCTPaKT KBUNanMK, Cok navmMa
Gin, maraschino liqueur, lavender syrup,
soda water, quillaja saponaria, lime juice

7 1Xu-TpoHUK

7G-Tronic

KoHbsik, Kamnapw, BULIHEBbIV COK,
CMPOM YEPHOW CMOPOAMUHbI, COK Nnanma
Cognac, Campari, cherry juice,

black currant syrup, lime juice

Ilanmiep

Daimler

Ibkum bum Pag Crar, arogHein copber,
aHaHacoBbIM COK, CMPOM BaHWK, COK Nalma
Jim Beam Red Stag, berry sorbet,

pineapple juice, vanilla syrup, lime juice

Hawr

Night

Pom, rpaHaToBbIv (peLl, MUKC CneLuw,
CMPOM BaHUK, COK NarmMa

Dark rum, pomegranate fresh, mixed spices,
vanilla syrup, lime juice

ABC
ABS

BypboH Ha KMH3e, eXXEBUYHBIV NUKEP,
COK IMMOHa, PpyKTO3a

Bourbon on cilantro, blackberry liqueur,
lemon juice, fructose

I[HonToH
Pontoon

Pom, anenbCUHOBBIN IMKepP, CUPON (PyKTO3bI,

COK nanma, niope MasnuHsl, ronybuka

Rum, orange liqueur, fructose syrup, lime juice,

raspberry pure, blueberry

180 ml

150 ml

145 ml

170 ml

150 ml

180 ml

950

1200

1210

990

890

1250



Mapus ne s1ac Mepcenec
Maria de las Mercedes
Bonka, BaHunb, nope knybHMKMY,
KapaMesibHbI CUPOM, CbipHas NeHa
Vodka, vanilla, strawberry pure,
caramel syrup, cheese foam

KapJicon

Carlson

BypboH, numoHyenno, nope mapakynu,
COK Nlauma, KapamesibHbI Cupon
Bourbon, limonchello, passionfruit pure,
lime juice, caramel syrup

K.benn
K.Bents

Boaka, rpeyka, MenoBbIn cupon,

UMOMPHBIN COK, 9KCTPAKT KBUAaWK, COK nanma

Vodka, buckwheat, honey syrup,
ginger juice, quillaja saponaria, lime juice

ITynpman

Pullman

Bonka, kBac, meq, MMOUpPHLIN COK,
COK nanma, ropbkas HacTonka
Vodka, bread kvass, honey, ginger
juice, lime juice, bitters

1886
1886

[DKWH, urpuctoe BUHO, UMBUPHBIN NUKep,
ropbkas HacTouka, ppyKTOo3a, CoK flanma
Gin, sparkling wine, ginger liqueur,
bitters, fructose syrup, lime juice

baurnen benu

Blitzen Benz
Boaka, anenbCuHOBbIV NMKep, WwadpaH,

KymKkBaTt, 6a3unuk, cupon GpyKTo3bl, COK flanma

Vodka, orange liqueur, saffron, kumquat,
basil, fructose syrup, lime juice

200 ml

170 ml

120 ml

270 ml

120 ml

120 ml

890

890

890

890

950

890



MOOHbIE N COBPEMEHHbIE
FASHIONABLE AND MODERN

Ne 1

KynaxvpoBaHHbIM BUCKM Ha Kope
MypaBbMHOrO fiepeBa, NMKep NoMepaHeLl,
6uTTEp LOKONaA, CIMBOYHbIN Napdom
Blended whiskey on the bark of a tree ant,
chinotto liqueur, bitter chocolate,

creamy perfume

Ne 2

IkuH, nukep bepramor,

Kopauan yepemyxu, buttep cupeHb
Gin, bergamot liqueur,

cordial bird cherry, bitter lilac

Ne 3

Tekwuna, rpenn@pyToBbIN COK,

MHOMaH TOHWK, CUPOM CONIEHOW CEMEUKMU,
OCTPOBHOW BUCKM

Tequila, grapefruit juice, indian tonic,
salted sunflower seeds syrup,

island whiskey

Ne 4

KokocoBbIvi pom, TOPMSAHOW BUCKM,
Kopauan MaHro Mapakyms,

anenbCuHOBas Boaa

Coconut rum, peat whiskey,

cordial mango passion fruit, orange water

Ne 5

IbxnH Ong Tom, xepec Ha Xmene,
NUKep anbnmMuckas LWuLika

Gin Old Tom, hop sherry,

alpine bump liqueur

Ne 6

3eMSHUYHBIN NNKEP, NPOCEKKO,

NMMOHaL, naum xacMuH, 6epe3oBble NUCTbA
Strawberry liquor, prosecco,

lime jasmine lemonade, birch leaves

80 ml

100 ml

190 ml

140 ml

100 ml

200 ml

950

890

890

1090

1200

950



Ne 7

Pom Ha onunkax ¢ nepuem, CUHWUM
anenbCUHOBbIV IUKEP, CYXOW BEPMYT,
Cto3, KnybHUUHBIV KOpanan

Rum infused on the sawdust and pepper,
blue curacao, dry vermouth, Suze,
strawberry cordial

Ne 8

Powm, kopaman aHaHacoBbIN,

nukep manuby, napdoM OCTPOBHOM
Rum, pineapple cordial, malibu liqueur,
island perfume

Ne 9

KanbBagoc, kopaunan rpyLua XacMuH,
abCeHT, orypeyHblt NMMoHag,
Calvados, cordial pear jasmine,
absinthe, cucumber lemonade

Ne 10

Meckanb Ha HUTax unnu, Cros,
cupon 3eneHoe 16n0ko, abnoyHas
KMcnoTa, 6UTTep OrHeHHas Boaa
Mezcal on chile threads, Suze,
green apple syrup, apple acid,
firewater bitter

Ne 11

Pom Ha yepHOM KappamoHe u a6noke,
9KCTPaKT KBWUTalW, IMMOHHbIW COK,
(PpyKTO3a KOPULbI, PPAHXENNKO NINUKEP
Rum infused on the black cardamon
and apple, quillaia extract, lemon juice,
cinnamon fructose, frangelico liqueur

Ne 12

bypboH Ha cuHem vae, nukep 6epramor,
TPaBsAHOW KopaWan, 3KCTpakT KBUNamu
Bourbon on blue tea, bergamot liqueur,
herbal cordial, quilai extract

105 ml

100 ml

110 ml

110 ml

100 ml

110 ml

950

890

1200

890

890

890



KONMNEKLIMA OXXMH TOHUKOB 1N XAMBOSI0B
GIN TONIC COLLECTION AND HIGHBALLS

Kopo ToHuk

Kyro Tonic

Klopo TOHMK, pO3MapuH, KNOKBa,
WHOMAH TOHUK

Kyro tonic, rosemary, cranberry,
indian tonic

Po3e 'mHeTUK TOHUK

Rose Ginetic Tonic

Pose TMHeTUK oXMH, BUTTEP XaCMUH,
TOHUK rpenngpyT

Rose Ginetic gin, jasmine, bitter,
grapefruit tonic

Ckennrpenc TOHUK

Scapegrace Tonic
Ckeunnrpewnc pxuH, ronybuka,
YepHbIN KapAaMOH, MHAMAH TOHUK
Scapegrace gin, blueberry,

black cardamon, indian tonic

AH Jly1amaH TOHUK

An Dulaman Tonic

Ax [lynamaH OXXvH, BOOOPOCSIN UyKa,
KpacHas ukpa, 6oTaHmMKan TOHUK

An Dulaman gin, chuka seaweed,
red caviar, botanical tonic

Pycckumt NKWH TOHUK

Russian Gin Tonic

[pvH babyH OXuH, BUTTEP NOACONHEYHMKA,
nucT 6epésbl, boTaHnKan TOHWK

Green Baboon gin, sunflower bitter,

birch leaf, botanical tonic

bpokMaHC TOHUK

Brokmans Tonic
BpokMaHC oXWH, MHAMAH TOHUK,
ManuHa, MaTa

Brokmans gin, indian tonic,
raspberries, mint

165 ml

165 ml

165 ml

165 ml

165 ml

165 ml

950

1190

1190

1290

790

1190



AnTI0T OpaHXK TOHUK

Antidote Orange Tonic
AHTMROT OpaHX OXKH,
MapMesnagHble MULLKMK,

PO30BbIV rpenndpyT TOHWUK
Antidote Orange gin, gummi bears,
pink grapefruit tonic

MaJipu po30BBI TOHUK
Malphy Pink Tonic

Mandu po30BbIv OXWH, TeMOHrpacc,
KnybHUKa, pO30BbIA TOHMK

Malfie pink gin, lemongrass,
strawberry, pink tonic

Pycckun xanbost
Russian Highball

Boaka, kopanan ceekna, KtoKBa,
NUKep TUMbSIH, COA0Bas

Vodka, beetroot cordial, cranberry,
thyme liqueur, soda water

OpaHIy3CKuM XxanboJr
French Highball

KoHbsiK, 3eMASHUYHBIN NUKep,
Kopaman naeaHza, cofoBas
Cognac, strawberry liqueur,
lavender cordial, soda water

AHTITMUCKUUT XanboJ1
English Highball

[xnn Ong Tom, nukep 6epramor,
KOpAMan YepHbIN Yan, coaoBas
Gin Old Tom, bergamot liqueur,
black tea cordial, soda water

Anmonckum xamboa
Japanese Highball

ANOHCKMNI OKUH, NUKeP toa3Y,
KOpZunan NeMOHrpacc, XXacMuH,
copoBas

Japanese gin, yuzu liquer,
lemongrass cordial, jasmine,
soda water

165 ml

165 ml

165 ml

165 ml

165 ml

165 ml

1100

990

790

1050

990

990



KNACCUYECKME KOKTEUN
CLASSIC COCKTAILS

ABuarop

Aviator

IDKuH, nukep MapackunHo, prankoBbIv
NNKEpP, TMMOHHbBIN COK

Gin, maraschino liqueur, violet liqueur,
lemon juice

Onng ®emrH
Old Fashion

Byp60H, TPOCTHUKOBLIN caxap,
6uTTEp aHrocTypa
Bourbon, cane sugar, angostura bitters

Canpkap

Sidecar

KoHbsiK, anenbCUHOBLIN NMKep,
NIMMOHHbBIW COK

Cognac, orange liqueur, lemon juice

Knasep k1a0
Claver Club

IDkuH, ntope manuHel, GpyKTo3a,

NIMMOHHbBIN COK, 3KCTPaKT KBW/anW, ManunHa
Gin, raspberry puree, fructose, lemon juice,
quillaia extract, raspberries

ACMpecco MapTUHU

Martini Espresso
Bonka, nukep KoemnHbIn,
acnpecco, CMpon BaHWb
Vodka, coffee liqueur,
espresso, vanilla syrup

Ky3Heuuk

Grassnopper
Jlnkep kakao 6enbint ,
NUKEP MSATHbIN, CIIUBKU
White cocoa liqueur,
mint liqueur, cream

90 ml

60 ml

90 ml

120 ml

120 ml

80 ml

890

890

1050

890

890

890



ITucko Cayap

Pisco Sour

[ncko, NMMOHHBIN COK, (hPyKTO3a,
9KCTpaKT KBWUNanu

Pisco, lemon juice, fructose,
quillaya extract

XeMUHTY3M CIEeNT
Hemingway special
Pom, nukep mapackuHo,

COK IMMOHa, peLl rpenndpyT,
Rum, maraschino liqueur,
lemon juice, fresh grapefruit

MapruHes

Martinez

IDKuH, BEPMYT KpacHbIW,

NMKEep MapackuHo, BUTTEp opaHX

Gin, red vermouth, maraschino liqueur,
bitter orange

bymaxKHBIM CaMOJIeTUK

Paper Plane
bypboH, amapo, aneposnb, IMMOHHBIN COK
Bourbon, amaro, aperol, lemon juice

[TennnIIMH

Penicillin

Bucku, cok nMmMoH, cupon mefaa,
dpel MMbupb, 3KCTPaKT KBUANANK
Whiskey, lemon juice, syrup honey,
fresh ginger, quillaya extract

[Topucrap MapTunu

Martini Pornostar

Bonka BaHunb, niope mapakymu,
NNKep Mapakymu, TMMOHHbIN COK,
NpPOCCeKO, CUPOMN BaHWb

Vodka vanilla, passion fruit liqueur,
passion fruit puree, lemon juice,
prosseco, vanilla syrup

100 ml

120 ml

100 ml

120 ml

100 ml

170 ml

950

890

990

1090

1200

990



BE3ANKOI OJTbHbIE KOKTEUN
ALCOHOL-FREE COCKTAILS

MockoBckum Becennui ITyHmn

Moscow Spring Punch

ManuHoBoe ntope, MMOBUPHbLIN MUKC,

COK NTMMOHa, MeOBbIA CUPOM, UMOUPHBIN 3Mb
Raspberry puree, ginger mix, lemon juice,
honey syrup, ginger ale

I[IBeTa Pas

Colors of Paradise

[penndpyT, anenbCuH, namwm,

cvpon mapakymnu, s6104YHbIM COK, MOPC
Grapefruit, orange, lime, passion fruit syrup,
apple juice, cranberry juice

Aromusiu TBUCTED

Berry Twister

ManuHa, ronybuka, COK TMMOHa,
CaxapHbl1 CMPOM, anenbCUHOBbIN COK,
aHaHacoBbIN COK

Raspberries, blueberry, lemon juice,
sugar syrup, orange juice, pineapple juice

®aHTacTuk Mucrep ®okc

Fantastic Mr. Fox

ManuHa, ronybuka, COK TMMOHa,
CMPOM KOpUUbI, MOpe Mapakymu,
1610UHBIN COK

Raspberries, blueberry, lemon juice,
cinnamon syrup, passion fruit puree,
apple juice

150 ml

150 ml

170 ml

160 ml

690

690

690

690



YPESMEPHOE YIOTPEBJ/IEHVE AJTIKOT' OJ1
BPEOWT BALLEMY 3[0POBbIO

He pekomeHayeTcs ynotpebneHune ankoronbHbIX HanUMTKOB

nmuamu B Bo3dpacTe Ao 21 rona, 6epeMeHHbIMU U KOPMALLMMM XEHLLMHAMM,
a TaKkxe nmuamu ¢ 3aboneBaHnsMyU HEPBHOM CUCTEMBI

1 BHYTPEHHUX OpraHoB.

[auubIil OYKJIET ABIAETCA PEKJIAMHBIM MaTepUaioM.
[ToJTHBIN MPENCKypPaHT HAXOIMUTCA y aIIMUHKUCTPATOpa
1 OyJIeT MpesocTaByIeH 1Mo epBOMY TpeboBaHHUIO.



